. Competitive Product Evaluation
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action

Center Fire Rifles

Selection
calibers:

standard

magnum

other versions:
‘ carbine
left hand

recoi} pad

stainless steel barrel

Specifications (Catalog)

overall length:

standard short action
long action

magnum  short action
long action

LIMITED DISTRIBUTION

Remington 700ADL

Winchester 770

$134,95

222
22-250
243
Smm
270
308

~ '30=06

$149.95

264 Win,
7mm Rem.

no
no

yes, standard on
magnums

yes, standard on
magnums

41-1/2"
42-1/2"

43-5/8"
44-1/2"

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER

KINZER V. REMINGTON

$139.95

222
22-250
243

270

308

30-06
$154.95
264 Win.

7mm Rem.
300 Win.

ne

no

- yes, standard on

magnums

no, “Winchester
Proof Steel”

no short action
42-y/2"

no short action
44-1/2"

R2504771



