LIMITED DISTRIBUTION

Competitive Product Evaluation
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action
Center Fire Rifles

		Remington 700ADL	Winchester 770
Selection		·	
calibers:			
standard		\$134.95	\$139.95
		222 22-250 243 6mm 270 308 30-06	222 22-250 243 270 308 30-06
magnum		\$149.95	\$154.95
		264 Win. 7mm Rem.	264 Win. 7mm Rem. 300 Win.
other version	ns:	,	
carbine		no	no
left hand		no	no
recoil pad		yes, standard on magnums	yes, standard on magnums
stainless steel barrel		yes, standard on magnums	no, "Winchester Proof Steel"
Specifications (C	atalog)		
overall lengt	th:		
standard	short action long action	41-1/2" 42-1/2"	no short action 42-1/2"
magnum	short action long action	43-5/8" 44-1/2"	no short action 44-1/2"